
2025-2026 UNM Catalog & Curriculum Calendar 
Curriculum Process for 2026-2027 Catalog  

 

2025   

August 4 Monday Kuali opens for courses, programs, policies, experiences submissions  
August 18 Monday Classes begin. 
August 18 Monday * Run end of term process (EOT) for 202560 (nursing ends 8/9) 
Aug 25 – Nov Various Kuali training sessions offered weekly and by appointment 
Sept – Nov  Kuali catalog configuration 
September 4 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
September 5 Friday Census date – 3rd week 
September 12 Friday FSCC Meeting.  
September 12 Friday Run EOT for 202580, 202586 
September 12 Friday Run sunset application, send out notice to Dept. Chairs 
September 18 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
September 29 Friday Email reminder notification of HSC deadline  
September 26 Friday Department sunset exceptions deadline. (2 weeks) 
October 2 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
October 3 Friday Deadline for HSC program forms for 2025-2026 
October 6 Monday Sunset approvals due back from FSCC chair (1 week); sunset processing begins  
October 10 Friday FSCC Meeting 
October 16 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
October 23 Thursday Send information about Catalog edits to departments, schedule trainings if needed 
October 31 Friday Email reminder notification of Main and Branch deadline 
November 6 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
November 14 Friday Deadline for Main and Branch Campus program forms for 2025-2026 
November 14 Friday FSCC Meeting 
November 20 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 4 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 13 Saturday Fall term ends: Kuali submissions paused 
Miscellaneous tasks: 

• Change over Kuali current term from Fall to Spring in settings 
• December FSCC meeting if needed (12/5 or 12/12?) 
• Refine forms and workflows as issues arise 
• *Summer will eventually fall off the schedule for EOT 

 
 

  



2025-2026 UNM Catalog & Curriculum Calendar 
Curriculum Process for 2026-2027 Catalog  

 

2026   

January 5 – 
March 26 

 Kuali submissions opens; Catalog Correction period opens, departments may submit 
editorial changes/program corrections w/out full workflow approval.  

January 20 Tuesday Classes begin. 
January 30 Friday Final Schedule Roll for Fall (projected); changes to active courses subject to 

cancel/reschedule by the department 
February 5 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
February 13 Friday Census date (3rd week) 
February 13 Friday Run EOT for 202610, 202616; run sunset application, send out notice to Dept. Chairs 

(2 weeks) 
February 13 Friday FSCC Meeting 
February 19 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
February 27 Friday Department sunset exceptions deadline. 
March 6 Friday Sunset approvals due back from FSCC chair (1 week); sunset processing begins 
March 5 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 13 Friday  Email reminder of proofing deadline 
March 13 Friday FSCC Meeting 
March 19 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April – mid May  Finalize Catalog 
April 2 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April 10 Friday FSCC Meeting 
April 16 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April 24 Friday End of Catalog Proofing 
April 24 Friday Kuali submissions turned off 
April 30 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
May 16 Saturday Spring term ends 
June 5 Friday 2025-2026 UNM Catalog tentative Web publication; archive previous year’s catalog 
June 5-June 26  Published catalog reviewed for errors 
June 29 Monday PDF catalogs sent to College Source and VMRC 
Miscellaneous tasks: 

• Change over Kuali current term from Spring to Fall in settings 
• Licensure report; degrees report to Registrar 
• May FSCC meeting if needed (5/1 or 5/8?) 
• Clean-up as needed 

 


